This product is RoHS compliant.
NEW
 TECHNO
LO
G
Y
NEW
 TECHNO

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Freescale
Part No. Package Core Operating
Freq. Max (MHz)
Internal Flash
(KB)
Internal
RAM (KB)
A/D Converter
(bits/channels)
D/A Converter
(bits) I/O Pins Price Each
1 25 100
841-MK10DN32VFM5 MK10DN32VFM5 QFN-32 50 32 2 - - 24 2.03 1.58 1.54
841-MK10DX256VLL7 MK10DX256VLL7 LQFP-100 72 256 64 16/2 12 70 9.19 8.42 7.09
841-MK10DX256VLK7 MK10DX256VLK7 LQFP-80 72 256 64 16/2 12 56 8.97 8.22 6.92
841-MK10DX256VLH7 MK10DX256VLH7 LQFP-64 72 256 32 16/2 12 44 8.69 7.96 6.71
841-MK10DN512ZVLQ10 MK10DN512ZVLQ10 LQFP-144 100 512 128 16/44 12 104 9.95 9.12 7.68
841-MK10DX256ZVMD10 MK10DX256ZVMD10 MAP-144 100 512 64 16/44 12 104 8.76 8.41 7.97
841-MK10DN512VLQ10 MK10DN512VLQ10 LQFP-144 100 512 128 16/1 6 104 10.82 8.45 8.22
841-MK10DN512VMD10 MK10DN512VMD10 MAPBGA-144 100 512 128 16/1 6 104 10.90 8.52 8.28
841-MK10DN512ZVLK10 MK10DN512ZVLK10 LQFP-80 100 512 128 16/1 6 56 10.41 8.13 7.91
841-MK10DN512ZVLL10 MK10DN512ZVLL10 LQFP-100 100 512 128 16/1 6 70 9.06 8.26 7.35
841-MK10DN512ZVMD10 MK10DN512ZVMD10 MAPBGA-144 100 512 128 16/1 6 104 10.03 9.19 7.74
841-MK10DX256VLQ10 MK10DX256VLQ10 LQFP-144 100 256 64 16/1 6 104 12.44 11.39 9.60
841-MK10DX256VMD10 MK10DX256VMD10 MAPBGA-144 100 256 64 16/1 6 104 12.54 11.49 9.68
841-MK10DX256ZVLQ10 MK10DX256ZVLQ10 LQFP-144 100 256 128 16/2 12 104 9.34 8.56 7.21
841-MK10DX256ZVLQ10R MK10DX256ZVLQ10R LQFP-144 100 256 64 16/2 12 104 9.34 8.56 7.21
Kinetis K20 - USB MCUs
•	 Serial Interface Type: UART, SPI, I2C,
	 I2S, CAN, USB
•	 Touch Sensing Interface
•	 Memory Protection Unit (MPU)
•	Watchdog OSC/Timer
•	 Real-Time Clock
•	 Analog Comparator
•	 Supply Voltage: 1.71 to 3.6V For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
841-MK20DN128VLF5 MK20DN128VLF5 LQFP-48 50 128 16 16/1 6 29 6.00 5.76 5.45
841-MK20DX128VLF5 MK20DX128VLF5 LQFP-48 50 128 16 16/1 6 29 5.82 5.24 4.71
841-MK20DX256VLL7 MK20DX256VLL7 LQPF-100 72 256 64 16/48 12 68 9.26 8.58 8.00
841-MK20DX256VLK7 MK20DX256VLK7 LQFP-80 72 256 64 16/48 12 52 9.04 8.38 7.81
841-MK20DX256VLH7 MK20DX256VLH7 LQFP-64 72 256 32 16/48 12 40 8.80 8.16 7.60
841-MK20DN512ZVLL10 MK20DN512ZVLL10 LQFP-100 100 512 128 16/35 12 66 9.58 8.83 8.32
841-MK20DN512ZVLQ10 MK20DN512ZVLQ10 LQFP-144 100 512 128 16/44 12 100 9.78 8.81 7.92
841-MK20DX128ZVLQ10 MK20DX128ZVLQ10 LQFP-144 100 256 32 16/44 12 100 10.64 9.87 9.20
841-MK20DX256ZVLK10 MK20DX256ZVLK10 LQFP-80 100 512 64 16/28 12 52 10.83 10.20 8.29
841-MK20DX256ZVMD10 MK20DX256ZVMD10 MAP-144 100 512 64 16/44 12 100 11.01 9.65 8.62
841-MK20DN512ZVLK10 MK20DN512ZVLK10 LQFP-80 100 512 128 16/1 6 52 12.58 12.07 11.44
841-MK20DN512ZVMC10 MK20DN512ZVMC10 MAPBGA-121 100 512 128 16/1 6 86 13.00 11.71 10.52
841-MK20DN512ZVMD10 MK20DN512ZVMD10 MAPBGA-144 100 512 128 16/1 6 100 13.14 11.83 10.64
841-MK20DX256ZVLL10 MK20DX256ZVLL10 LQFP-100 100 256 64 16/2 12 66 11.03 10.38 8.43
841-MK20DX256ZVLQ10 MK20DX256ZVLQ10 LQFP-144 100 256 64 16/2 12 100 11.27 10.60 8.62
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
841-MK30DN512ZVLK10 MK30DN512ZVLK10 LQFP-80 50 512 128 16/1 6 56 12.62 11.45 10.25
841-MK30DN512ZVLQ10 MK30DN512ZVLQ10 LQFP-144 50 512 128 16/1 6 102 9.82 8.94 7.97
841-MK30DX256ZVLQ10 MK30DX256ZVLQ10 LQFP-144 100 512 64 16/44 12 102 9.95 9.12 7.68
Kinetis K30 - Segment LCD MCUs
•	 Serial Interface Type: UART, SPI,
	 I2C, I2S, CAN
•	 Touch Sensing Interface
•	 Memory Protection Unit (MPU)
•	 Segment Display Controller
•	 LCD Controller
•	 Watchdog OSC/Timer
•	 Real-Time Clock
•	 Analog Comparator
•	 Supply Voltage: 1.71 to 3.6V
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
841-MK40DX256VLL7 MK40DX256VLL7 LQFP-100 72 256 64 16/15 12 68 11.73 9.68 -
841-MK40DX256VLK7 MK40DX256VLK7 LQFP-80 72 256 64 16/15 12 52 11.50 9.48 -
841-MK40DX256VLH7 MK40DX256VLH7 LQFP-64 72 256 32 16/15 12 40 12.13 10.01 -
841-MK40DN512ZVLQ10 MK40DN512ZVLQ10 LQFP-144 100 512 128 16/44 12 - 10.36 9.28 8.36
841-MK40DN512VLQ10 MK40DN512VLQ10 LQFP-144 100 512 128 16/2 12 98 14.86 13.62 11.47
841-MK40DN512ZVLL10 MK40DN512ZVLL10 LQFP-100 100 512 128 16/2 12 64 10.94 10.02 8.44
841-MK40DN512ZVMD10 MK40DN512ZVMD10 MAPBGA-144 100 512 128 16/2 12 98 12.23 10.42 10.09
841-MK40DX128ZVLQ10 MK40DX128ZVLQ10 LQFP-144 100 128 32 16/2 12 98 13.38 11.40 11.03
841-MK40DX256VLQ10 MK40DX256VLQ10 LQFP-144 100 256 64 16/2 12 98 15.28 12.60 -
841-MK40DX256ZVLQ10 MK40DX256ZVLQ10 LQFP-144 100 256 64 16/2 12 98 15.28 12.60 -
Kinetis K40 - USB and Segment LCD MCUs
•	 Serial Interface Type: UART, SPI,
	 I2C, I2S, CAN, USB
•	 Segment Display Controller
•	 LCD Controller
•	 Touch Sensing Interface
•	 Memory Protection Unit (MPU)
•	 Watchdog OSC/Timer
•	 Real-Time Clock
•	 Analog Comparator
•	 Supply Voltage: 1.71 to 3.6V
Kinetis K50 - Measurement MCUs
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
841-MK50DX256CLL7 MK50DX256CLL7 LQFP-100 72 256 32 16/2 12 68 12.31 11.76 11.39
841-MK50DX256CLK7 MK50DX256CLK7 LQFP-80 72 256 32 16/2 12 52 12.09 11.55 11.18
841-MK50DX128CLH7 MK50DX128CLH7 LQFP-64 72 128 32 16/2 12 40 10.08 9.63 9.32
841-MK50DN512ZCLQ10 MK50DN512ZCLQ10 LQFP-144 100 512 128 16/2 12 96 15.66 14.96 14.48
841-MK51DN512ZCLQ10 MK51DN512ZCLQ10 LQFP-144 100 512 128 16/2 12 94 16.50 15.77 15.27
841-MK52DN512ZCLQ10 MK52DN512ZCLQ10 LQFP-144 100 512 128 16/2 12 96 16.68 15.94 15.43
841-MK53DN512ZCLQ10 MK53DN512ZCLQ10 LQFP-144 100 512 128 16/2 12 94 17.53 16.75 16.22
841-MK53DX256CLQ10 MK53DX256CLQ10 LQFP-144 100 256 64 16/2 12 94 16.68 15.94 15.43
•	 Serial Interface Type: UART, SPI,
	 I2C, I2S, CAN
•	 LCD Controller: 320 segments
•	 Memory Protection Unit (MPU)